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Anlage
Egarten 4, 74211 Leingarten

Hallenadresse
Egarten 4, 74211 Leingarten

Sportwart/in
Schaeder, Birgit
T 07131 403265 schaeder.birgit@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Jorg, Bettina
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Juniorinnen U18 1 (4er)
MF: Sabina-loana Tarnowietzki

m 015254345281; sabina_ioana@ymail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kildisiute, Karina
Sandrisser, Annabell-Sophie
Beitner, Meike

Osterholz, Finja
Tarnowietzki, Sabina-loana
Osterholz, Fabienne

Krapf, Franziska

Schlosser, Nikita

Bechtold, Pauline
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20800296
20455313
20457841
20558031
20459665
20459503
20557889
20463840
20563090

LK DR Info
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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